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Women / 5 / 5 A7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Penrose1158
Buehler Blaze

9.300 9.500 9.3509.175 37.325
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Marcie Billings1219
Edwardsville YMCA

9.150 8.850 9.2508.900 36.150
2 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Haley Stewart1261
Haverhill YMCA

8.800 8.600 9.0008.900 35.300
3 4 5T 7 3 

3 

Alexa Pekarski1456
Buehler Blaze

8.600 8.275 9.1009.100 35.075
7 8 3 3 4 

4 

Shayla Ingram1036
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.650 8.325 9.0508.850 34.875
6 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Abby Rydberg954
Buehler Blaze

8.350 8.475 9.0508.175 34.050
16 5 11 5T 6 

6 

Amelia Spiegelman1722
Hatboro YMCA

8.500 8.300 8.2008.950 33.950
8T 7 4 15 7 

7 

Mia Emmi1309
Haverhill YMCA

8.500 7.550 8.5009.250 33.800
8T 14 1 11T 8 

8 

Cailey Simard1370
Haverhill YMCA

8.500 8.650 7.8508.600 33.600
8T 3 8 19 9 

9 

Alyssa Sizemore1000
Great Miami Valley Y

8.500 7.800 9.0757.700 33.075
8T 12 14T 4 10 

10 

Bethany Welch1043
Haverhill YMCA

8.500 8.100 8.3508.050 33.000
8T 10 12 13T 11 

11 

Carrie Pierce1724
Hatboro YMCA

8.300 8.050 8.6507.550 32.550
17T 11 17 9 12 

12 

Shawna Bush984
Watertown Twisting 

8.675 8.150 8.0007.700 32.525
5 9 14T 16T 13 

13 

Eleanor Hedges1266
Rye YMCA

8.500 6.950 8.6008.450 32.500
8T 15 9 10 14 

14 

Taylor Worman1118
Rye YMCA

8.475 6.600 8.3508.425 31.850
14 18 10 13T 15 

15 

Rachel Kapteina1174
Lakewood Trumbull 

8.450 7.750 8.0007.300 31.500
15 13 18 16T 16 

16 

Adysen Mazzoni1576
Brookville YMCA

8.200 6.500 8.8007.800 31.300
19 19 13 8 17 

17 

Ella Rigby1173
Lakewood Trumbull 

8.300 6.850 8.0007.700 30.850
17T 16 14T 16T 18 

18 

Morgan Allman1121
Brookville YMCA

8.700 6.650 8.5006.450 30.300
4 17 19 11T 19 

19 

Kaya Williams986
Stateline Family Y

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 5 / 5 A7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renee Maslak1356
Saratoga Regional Y

9.200 9.500 9.5009.300 37.500
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Katherine Verkuyl878
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.400 8.750 9.5259.400 37.075
1 6 1 1 2 

2 

Julie Atkins851
Mission Valley YMCA

9.050 9.200 9.3008.875 36.425
3 2 6 3 3 

3 

Kayla Charles1725
Hatboro YMCA

8.675 8.800 9.0009.000 35.475
7 5 5 4 4 

4 

Anika Goel1624
Mission Valley YMCA

8.975 8.150 8.7509.200 35.075
4 10 3 6 5 

5 

Kendra Burgei778
Blue Ash YMCA

8.650 9.000 8.5008.300 34.450
8T 3 10 9 6 

6 

Emma Shalagan1648
Southington Cheshire

8.400 8.450 8.8008.200 33.850
14T 8 11T 5 7 

7 

Rylee Rushing806
Kettering YMCA

8.750 7.850 8.4508.725 33.775
5 12 7 10T 8 

8 

Danylle Otteni860
Phoenixville YMCA

8.700 7.900 8.3508.650 33.600
6 11 9 12 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Hirsch857
Lakewood Trumbull 

8.650 8.225 8.7007.650 33.225
8T 9 17 7 10 

10 

Lilly Mullaney902
Haverhill YMCA

8.400 8.875 8.0007.800 33.075
14T 4 16 17 11 

11 

Sandra An876
Phoenixville YMCA

8.350 7.400 8.2009.050 33.000
17 15 4 14T 12 

12 

Julia Patton771
Licking County Famil

8.450 7.500 8.6008.200 32.750
12T 14 11T 8 13 

13 

Jayden Tharp900
Lancaster YMCA

8.250 8.500 8.2007.500 32.450
19 7 18 14T 14 

14 

Mabelle Reed907
Brookville YMCA

8.550 6.700 8.4508.700 32.400
10 20 8 10T 15 

15 

Cassandra Curran1723
Hatboro YMCA

8.200 7.000 8.2508.200 31.650
20T 18 11T 13 16 

16 

Lindsay Newton936
Pickaway County Y

8.200 7.100 7.9508.200 31.450
20T 16T 11T 18 17 

17 

Brynne Wright845
Saratoga Regional Y

8.400 7.675 7.2508.000 31.325
14T 13 15 20 18 

18 

Allison Long943
Westport Weston Y

8.450 7.100 8.2007.400 31.150
12T 16T 19T 14T 19 

19 

Katie Grooms937
Parkwood YMCA

8.300 6.900 7.4007.400 30.000
18 19 19T 19 20 

20 

Sarah Smith829
Pickaway County Y

8.500 6.200 7.0006.800 28.500
11 21 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 5 / 5 A7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kharissa Norvell591
Edwardsville YMCA

9.100 7.975 9.1008.700 34.875
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Lauderback708
Great Miami Valley Y

8.500 7.725 8.8009.100 34.125
8T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Brennan660
Lakewood Trumbull 

8.800 8.275 8.4008.500 33.975
3T 1 4T 6T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Kidder710
Saratoga Regional Y

8.600 7.700 8.6508.325 33.275
6 5T 7 4 4 

4 

Haven Miller440
Blue Ash YMCA

8.675 6.850 8.4008.650 32.575
5 10 3 6T 5 

5 

Kilby Maddie544
Blue Ash YMCA

8.200 7.350 8.5008.500 32.550
13 8 4T 5 6T

6T

Isabella Daley470
Blue Ash YMCA

8.300 7.700 8.2508.300 32.550
12 5T 8T 8 6T

6T

Brianna Hoops589
Licking County Famil

8.800 6.900 8.1508.425 32.275
3T 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Jenna Whitelaw670
Birmingham Family Y 

8.500 8.150 7.5007.500 31.650
8T 2 12 13 9 

9 

Olivia Hogan676
Lakewood Trumbull 

8.400 6.400 8.7508.050 31.600
10T 13 10 3 10 

10 

Regan Carroll366
Blue Ash YMCA

8.900 6.000 8.0007.425 30.325
2 15 13 12 11 

11 

Samantha Kosita758
Louisville Area YMCA

8.400 6.450 8.1507.200 30.200
10T 12 16 9T 12 

12 

Payton Moloney525
Birmingham Family Y 

7.800 7.400 7.4507.350 30.000
15 7 14 14 13 

13 

Hunter Gillingham393
Louisville Area YMCA

7.450 6.300 8.0507.700 29.500
16 14 11 11 14 

14 

Gillian Leung596
Rye YMCA

8.550 6.550 6.7007.250 29.050
7 11 15 16 15 

15 

Jillian Suttles602
Lancaster YMCA

8.100 5.550 7.2507.050 27.950
14 16 17 15 16 

16 

Molly Knebel740
Kettering YMCA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
17T 17T 8T 17T 17 

17 

Anastasia Hansen639
Licking County Famil

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17T 17T 18 17T 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / 5 A8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Martinez1278
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.900 9.225 9.2009.050 36.375
4 3 1 4 1 

1 

Ashley MacGown992
North Shore Wildcats

8.850 9.350 9.0509.000 36.250
5T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Morgan Engels1341
Prescott Lightning

9.050 8.550 9.4008.925 35.925
2 8 3 2 3 

3 

Avery Estela1283
Waterville YMCA

8.825 9.500 9.3008.250 35.875
7 1 10T 3 4 

4 

Megan Lystad1402
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.100 8.450 9.4508.750 35.750
1 10 5 1 5 

5 

Emily Liskai1400
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.000 8.650 9.1508.725 35.525
3 7 6 5 6 

6 

Clara Menon1040
Countryside YMCA

8.600 8.850 8.9508.550 34.950
10T 5 8 7 7 

7 

Jaycie Miller1243
Hanover Area YMCA

8.750 8.875 8.0508.600 34.275
8 4 7 14 8 

8 

Sydney Steele1205
Darien YMCA

8.600 8.700 8.8507.875 34.025
10T 6 14 8 9 

9 

Kylee Keplinger1187
Hanover Area YMCA

8.650 8.375 8.5508.250 33.825
9 11 10T 9T 10 

10 

Alexis Plesic1504
Hanover Area YMCA

8.500 8.475 8.4007.900 33.275
13T 9 13 11 11 

11 

Tatum Calhoun1199
Prescott Lightning

8.550 8.225 7.1008.775 32.650
12 12 4 18 12 

12 

Lily Stuart1288
North Canton YMCA

8.850 7.750 8.1007.325 32.025
5T 15 17 13 13 

13 

Tia Shook1230
Greensburg YMCA

8.350 8.175 7.7507.700 31.975
18 13 16 16 14 

14 

Stella Kamensky1033
Darien YMCA

8.500 7.900 8.5506.900 31.850
13T 14 19 9T 15 

15 

Katie Manwaring1050
Countryside YMCA

8.500 7.650 7.0008.500 31.650
13T 16 9 19 16 

16 

Serena Clarke1212
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.450 6.750 8.1507.750 31.100
16T 18 15 12 17 

17 

Octavia Molkenthin1011
Darien YMCA

8.100 7.450 7.2508.225 31.025
19 17 12 17 18 

18 

Kylie Vrable1287
Greensburg YMCA

8.450 6.450 7.8507.250 30.000
16T 19 18 15 19 

19 
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Women / 5 / 5 A8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Heber866
Wilton Family YMCA

9.200 9.125 9.2508.600 36.175
1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Moore757
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.650 9.425 8.8008.750 35.625
8T 1 2 8 2 

2 

Kate Ginsburg882
Wilton Family YMCA

8.650 8.600 9.0008.875 35.125
8T 5 1 6 3 

3 

Lana Schmidt980
Darien YMCA

8.450 8.750 9.2008.300 34.700
11T 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Ellie Whalen942
North Canton YMCA

8.900 8.300 9.2258.000 34.425
2 6 10 3 5 

5 

Olivia Ward854
North Canton YMCA

8.750 9.150 8.5007.675 34.075
6 2 14 11T 6 

6 

Emma Wakser890
North Canton YMCA

8.800 8.200 8.9508.050 34.000
4T 8 8T 7 7 

7 

Peyton Niemi956
North Canton YMCA

8.800 7.950 9.2507.800 33.800
4T 9 13 1T 8 

8 

Bryar Childs895
Flames Gymnastics

8.600 7.375 9.0508.050 33.075
10 12 8T 5 9 

9 

Dorothy Browning871
Darien YMCA

8.700 8.225 8.7007.250 32.875
7 7 16 9 10T

10T

Tess Keating938
Darien YMCA

8.450 7.550 8.6008.275 32.875
11T 11 6 10 10T

10T

Sydney Unaitis892
Greenfield YMCA

8.400 7.775 8.2507.900 32.325
13T 10 11 15 12 

12 

Lindsay Pratt790
Countryside YMCA

8.200 7.100 8.3508.300 31.950
16 14 4T 13 13 

13 

Madison Smith836
Flames Gymnastics

8.850 6.900 8.3007.850 31.900
3 16 12 14 14 

14 

Kelsey Andersen887
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.400 7.350 8.5007.600 31.850
13T 13 15 11T 15 

15 

Maeve DeGulis841
Darien YMCA

8.000 6.500 7.5508.150 30.200
17T 17 7 17 16 

16 

Amber Taylor983
Greenfield YMCA

8.000 7.000 8.0506.350 29.400
17T 15 18 16 17 

17 

Alexandra Safran925
Flames Gymnastics

8.400 6.100 7.0506.900 28.450
13T 18 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / 5 A8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Dedrick593
Countryside YMCA

9.200 9.025 9.3008.800 36.325
1 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Maddy Petersen693
North Canton YMCA

9.100 8.875 9.1508.825 35.950
2 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Kate Slaven493
North Shore Wildcats

8.750 9.300 9.1008.700 35.850
8 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Nicole Ferrante506
North Shore Wildcats

8.550 8.875 9.0009.000 35.425
13 3T 2 6T 4 

4 

Jessalyn Hall490
North Canton YMCA

8.725 8.200 9.4258.700 35.050
9 10 6T 1 5 

5 

Hadely Zucker712
Lake Norman YMCA

8.800 8.650 8.3009.050 34.800
5T 7 1 16 6 

6 

Remi Taylor637
Woodson YMCA

8.300 8.825 9.1007.950 34.175
17 6 9T 4T 7 

7 

Anna Cummins696
Countryside YMCA

8.800 7.800 8.7508.800 34.150
5T 12 4T 8 8 

8 

Brielle Bondeson433
Waterville YMCA

8.450 8.850 9.0007.550 33.850
14T 5 14 6T 9 

9 

Alyssa Jarrett684
Wilton Family YMCA

9.000 8.600 8.4507.600 33.650
3 8 13 11T 10 

10 

Lindsay Howlett368
Hockomock YMCA

8.600 8.450 8.3507.400 32.800
11T 9 15 14T 11 

11 

Lyla Keil677
Countryside YMCA

8.650 7.450 8.4007.950 32.450
10 14 9T 13 12T

12T

Sydney Mader738
Countryside YMCA

8.450 7.150 8.5008.350 32.450
14T 16 8 10 12T

12T

Kathleen McKee510
North Canton YMCA

8.800 7.950 8.3506.900 32.000
5T 11 17 14T 14 

14 

Emily Thomas739
Greensburg YMCA

8.600 7.250 8.2007.750 31.800
11T 15 11 17T 15 

15 

Katie O'Neill355
Flames Gymnastics

8.850 6.600 8.4507.650 31.550
4 19 12 11T 16 

16 

Jennifer Kurtzman570
Countryside YMCA

8.350 7.100 8.2007.000 30.650
16 17 16 17T 17 

17 

Aubrey Schulze348
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.000 6.800 7.9006.200 28.900
18 18 18 19 18 

18 

Nicola Campoamor550
Countryside YMCA

0.000 7.675 8.6000.000 16.275
19 13 19 9 19 

19 
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